ALIO HEALTHCARE PRICE LIST

BEST RECEPTION

Doctor’s consultation: 30-45 minutes:
Review 15-minute consultation:
Telephone consultation: 10-minutes:

Private prescriptions:

Home visit within the area:
Home visit outside the area:

Consultation with Health Care Assistant :

-Nurse:

ECG:

Spirometry:

Chest X-ray (private hospital)
ECG/Spirometry package:

Private letter or referral letter:

HGV/Taxi and Pre-employment medicals:
Visa / immigration medicals:

OTHER INVESTIGATIONS:

Urine dipstick:
Urine analysis (MSU)

Haematology:

Full Blood Count:

Fasting glucose:

Fasting cholesterol (HDL/LDL)

Biochemistry:

U&E’s

£120.00
£80.00
£20.00
£5.00

£250.00
£pod

£20.00
£50.00

£80.00
£80.00
£140.00
£120.00
£25.00

£120.00
£120.00

£10.00
£30.00

£42.00
£20.00
£40.00

£30.00



Sexually Transmitted Disease Testing:

HIV 1 & 2 28-day post exposure: £70.00
HIV instant result (20-minutes) £120.00
Chlamydia/Gonnorhea urine test: £70.00
STD Mini Package:

HIV/Gonnorhea/Chlamydia £110.00
STD Maxi Package:

Gonnorhea/Chlamydia — HIV — Syphillis: £poa

Hepatitis B&C — Herpes Simplex 1&2
Genital warts (male)
Cervical smear (women)

Also available on request: Cervical smears, Herpes, Genital Warts.

Full Travel advice clinic with Doctor (does not include vaccination and antimalarial
tablets: £120.00

CT,MRS,US scans available by referral to our private hospital.

Cardiovascular assessment:

ECG - BP — Fasting cholesterol and risk calculation: £165.00

Cardiovascular pulmonary assessment:

as above and— Spirometry ( lung capacity test): £200.00
Chest X-ray: £140.00

Further tests such as Ultrasound scan, CT scan and MRI scan available after
assessment with the doctor.



For further vaccination prices advise clients to go to:
http://www.aliohealthcare.co.uk/pricelist.pdf

Paternity testing available but do not book, please send message and Tracey will call
back.

price list available at :

http://www.aliohealthcare.co.uk/paternity testing.html



