## **ALIO HEALTHCARE PRICE LIST**

# **BEST RECEPTION**

Doctor's consultation: 30-45 minutes: Review 15-minute consultation:	£120.00 £80.00
Telephone consultation: 10-minutes:	£20.00
Private prescriptions:	£5.00
Home visit within the area:	£250.00
Home visit outside the area:	£pod
Consultation with Health Care Assistant:	£20.00
-Nurse:	£50.00
ECG: Spirometry:	£80.00 £80.00
Chest X-ray (private hospital)	£140.00
,	
ECG/Spirometry package:	£120.00
Private letter or referral letter:	£25.00
HGV/Taxi and Pre-employment medicals:	£120.00
Visa / immigration medicals:	£120.00
<b>OTHER INVESTIGATIONS:</b>	
Urine dipstick:	£10.00
Urine analysis (MSU)	£30.00
<u>Haematology:</u>	
Full Blood Count:	£42.00
Fasting glucose:	£20.00
Fasting cholesterol (HDL/LDL)	£40.00
Biochemistry:	
U&E's	£30.00

### <u>Sexually Transmitted Disease Testing:</u>

HIV 1 & 2 28-day post exposure:	£70.00
HIV instant result (20-minutes)	£120.00
Chlamydia/Gonnorhea urine test:	£70.00

#### STD Mini Package:

HIV/Gonnorhea/Chlamydia £110.00

#### STD Maxi Package:

Gonnorhea/Chlamydia – HIV – Syphillis: £poa Hepatitis B&C – Herpes Simplex 1&2 Genital warts (male) Cervical smear (women)

Also available on request: Cervical smears, Herpes, Genital Warts.

Full Travel advice clinic with Doctor (does not include vaccination and antimalarial tablets: £120.00

CT,MRS,US scans available by referral to our private hospital.

#### Cardiovascular assessment:

ECG - BP – Fasting cholesterol and risk calculation: £165.00

#### Cardiovascular pulmonary assessment:

as above and- Spirometry ( lung capacity test):	£200.00
Chest X-ray:	£140.00

Further tests such as Ultrasound scan, CT scan and MRI scan available after assessment with the doctor.

For further vaccination prices advise clients to go to:

http://www.aliohealthcare.co.uk/pricelist.pdf

Paternity testing available but do not book, please send message and Tracey will call back.

price list available at:

http://www.aliohealthcare.co.uk/paternity\_testing.html